Known Horses for Wednesday, 21 August 2019 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Taupo - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

11:42 AM - Waikato Stud (Bm65) (1300m)

01 Summer Monsoon  1/1: 13 4 7 Feb'17
12:52 PM - Haunui Farm Stallions (Bm72) (1200m)

04 Princess Rihanna 1/1:10 4 4 Sep'17

01 Call MeRoyal 3/2: 26 11 1 Jun'19

11 Stand Tall 10/3: 15 12 1 Jan'10
1:29 PM - La- Oldest Family Stud Mdn (1100m)

04 Double Impact 15/10: 0 16 Jun ‘17
2:04 PM - Taupo Pak'nsave 3yo (1100m)

02 Last Sight 2/11: 4 4 3 Sep '16

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

6.3L

53L

3.9L

60.0 60.0
54.0 56.0
60.5
55.0
545 54.5

Page 1/17

Wt
Now

59.5

59.0
67.5
58.0

575

56.5

Fred Months

Factor

59

10.7
54
23

55

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

16.9

18.7
174
15.3

16.0

125

12

14

(2]

Factor

9.9

14.7
16.4
14.3

16.0

9.5

Trainer

Richards

Scott
Mitchell
Manning

Hawtin

Wellwood

Jockey

Nab

Y anagida
Leighton
Burdan

Harris

Elliot

Age

5G

5M
8H
5G

3G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

I pswich - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

12:33 PM - SCHWEPPES Class 5 Handicap (1350m)

02 Rich Affar 412: 27 4 9 Jul '19 6.5L 54.0 56.0 56.5 10.0
3:28PM - CARLTON MID QTISThree-Years-Old BenchMark 65 Handicap (1100m)

02 Hit Snooze 2/1:5 7 7 Mar'19 192L 580 550 59.0 17.7

04 Magic Trick 2/11: 7 9 1 Aug '19 55.5 58.5 23
4:03 PM - CHANNEL SEVEN Ratings Band 0 - 65 Handicap (1200m)

05 Trail of Glory 2/1:9 2 13  Feb'l9 48L 545 560 570 8.0
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Idle

Form
Score

23.0

317
12.3

230

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

24

20

Factor

14.0

24.7
11.3

10.0

Trainer

Meagher

O'Dea
Sears

Gollan

Jockey

Stewart

Thornton
Cahill

Nothdurft

Age

6G

3F
3G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Gawler - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

Last Caried Win

Wt

1:15PM - TAB Benchmark 120 Hurdle (Heat Over the Rainbow) (3380m)
02 Beyond Thankful 7/3:81 3 4 Dec'l6 320L 685 68.5

01 Tangara 2/1: 81 6 6 Dec'l5 30.2L 70.0 67.5

Wt
Now

68.0

70.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

31.6

28.3

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

38.6

40.3

2:25PM - Gawler Cup 'Twilight' Friday Oct 25th Benchmark 56 Handicap (Leg NJT Series) (1718m)

09 Downunder Prince  2/1: 68 5 5 Dec'l8 47L 555 57.0

01 DiamondsAre 2/1: 23 10 12 Feb'18 156L 62.0 575
4:10 PM - Thank You Goldin Farms Benchmark 60 Handicap (1500m)

01 Last Witness 2/1: 45 1 7 Jul '16 38L 585 575

04 Double Pockets 6/4: 78 4 8 Oct'l6  54L 545 575

03 Redeem Bounty 6/4: 61 7 3 Mar'16  31L 59.0 56.5
4:45 PM - Coopers XPA Benchmark 60 Handicap (2118m)

08 Searaven 2/1: 70 8 3 Jun'19 11.2L 68.0 66.5

11 Rock On lvy 4/2: 66 1 3 Dec'l6 41L 540 575
5:20 PM - Atkins Photogr aphy Benchmark 60 Handicap (1200m)

02 Kid Flash 2/1: 16 3 3 Sep '17 6.7L 60.0 58.0
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57.0
63.0

60.0
58.5
59.0

56.0
54.0

61.0

7.0
129

4.2
10.8
12

0.7
6.8

5.9

7

17.0
34.9

12.2
228
11.2

117
20.8

119

35

12
24

11
18

Factor

34.6

34.3

12.0
229

52
14.8
8.2

8.7
17.8

8.9

Trainer

Musgrove

Musgrove

Kluske
Huserot

Croucher
Nolan
Huserot

Brook
Y oung

Rabig

Jockey

Newton

as)

Gatt
Neindorf

Lindsay
Clark
Lo

Fawke
Clark

Boyd

Age

10

10

9G
6G

7G
9G
9G

8G
8M

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win

Wt

Wt
Now

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

2:00 PM - EVEREST CARNIVAL HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Crystal Falls 5/1: 4 8 6 Mar'19 41L 545
3:10PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWSHANDICAP (1200m)

08 MovieRole 3/2:6 2 10 Mar'19 73L 545
3:45PM - TAB HANDICAP (1100m)

11 Catwalk 2/1:2 6 1 Jun'19 535
4:55PM - CANTERBURY LEAGUE CLUB HANDICAP (1900m)

13 Toulouse 2/1: 16 7 2 Jun ‘18 23L 56.0

04 Monasterio 4/2: 31 8 4 Nov'17 26L 60.0

05 Island Missile 2/1: 24 16 8 Jan'18 8.1L 56.5
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56.5

54.5

59.0
59.0
63.0

58.5

56.5

535

56.0
60.0
59.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
8.8 5
89 5
2
4.6
18
155

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

228

20.9

7.0

136
138
39.5

14

18

23

Factor

16.8

109

6.0

116
9.8
315

Trainer

Sargent

Dabernig

Waller

Payne
Pride
Snowden

Jockey

Avdulla

MCcEvoy

McEvoy

Williams
Schofield
McEvoy

Age

3F

3F

3F

4G
6G
56



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

2:10 PM - Blue Star Print Handicap (1800m)

02 KingWay 11: 34 2 10  Sep'l7 244L 540 570 605 318
01 Anemoi 1/1: 26 6 10 Jan '17 6.2L 54.0 540 64.0 13.9
06 Ayers Rock 6/4: 53 10 9 Aug'l8 69L 580 600 57.0 77

2:45 PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (1800m)

01 Perfect Rhyme 13/3: 28 4 2 Sep'l7 10L 555 575 60.0 6.1
3:55PM - Long Fine Plate (2400m)
12 Crafty Cruiser 11/9:150 4 13  Sep'l5 158L 570 555 565 14.2

4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Back Y ourself Handicap (1400m)

03 Lord Sundowner 3/2: 24 10 9 Nov'l8 69L 600 575 60.0 5.0
5:05 PM - MRC Member ship Renewal Handicap (1000m)

06 | Am Queen 2/1: 14 3 6 Nov'l8 33L 540 565 565 72

01 The Centaurian 2/1: 22 5 14 Mar'l9 53L 620 575 615 15

08 Tofane 5/1: 4 8 2 May'l9 02L 555 575 555 18

09 Al Dorama 217 10 2 Jan'18  02L 585 590 550 21
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Idle

12

IN

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

43.8
29.9

26.7

12.1

31.2

24.0

16.2
20.5
118

9.9

41
23

16

27

13

13
15

o

Factor

338
19.9

10.2

9.8
7.9

Trainer

Eden
Loos

Mathrick

Dale

Stanaway

(Jnr)

Y oung
Fox
Moroney
Sadler

Jockey

Allen
MacFarlan

Dunn

Allen

Grace

King

Prebble
Punch
Oliver
Poy

Age

9G
7G

G

6M

12

5G

5M
7G
aM
aH



Tote

5:35PM - PRIVE FASHION PLATFORM HANDICAP (1650m)
05 Kelly's Secret

6:10 PM - SEACORP HANDICAP (1200m)

03

Horse

Star Glitter
De Andes
Stable Secret
Fancy Fox

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

7:20 PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1300m)

09

11 Strip the Moon

Clever Dick

2/1: 14 2 4  Sep'1s
108:74 1 7  Feb'1s
11: 72 3 16 May'16
2/1: 49 4 10 Sep'16
3/2:31 11 5  Apr'i7
2/1: 33 3 8  Apr'is
2/1:10 10 9  Aug's

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

2.8L

6.1L
17.6L
5.0L
24L

7.7L
7.3L

58.0

60.0
59.0
54.0
54.0

58.5
59.0
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Win
Wt

59.0

56.0
58.5
60.0
60.0

61.5
58.5

Wt
Now

58.0

59.0
59.0
55.5
57.0

58.5
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

35

22
17.2
109

10.0
6.2

Idle

11

12

Form
Score

9.5

10.2
36.2
24.9
254

21.0
25.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

17
15

Factor

55

32
20.2
14.9
204

13.0
16.2

Trainer

Durrant

Parnham
Wright
Graham
Diederich

Fleming
Wilson

Jockey

Pike

Parnham
Newman
Starley

Parnham

Paterson
Noske

Age

5G

8G
9G
8G
8M

6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Bath - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

10:45 PM - Visit valuerater.co.uk For Best Free Tips Handicap (1260m)
11 Cauthen 2/1: 10 16 2 Aug'13  35L 59.0 560 127.0 540 720 56 70.0 Cunningham- Dobbs 3G
Brown
11:50 PM - Weatherbys Racing Bank Foreign Exchange Handicap (2237m)
09 Gallatin 7/2:3 9 3 Apr'l4  52L 560 590 1240 604 724 63 69.4 Balding Probert 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Carlide - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

11:35 PM - British Stallion Studs EBF Maiden Stakes (Div 2) (1293m)
04 Cruising 2/1:4 10 3 Dec'l7 35L 58.0 61.0 131.0 626 756 65 72.6 Brown Nolan 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Killarney - Wednesday, 21 August 2019

11:45 PM - Celtic Steps Maiden (1780m)
07 Segenhoe 2/1:3 11 5 Aug'18 10.8L 59.0 590 131.0 66.7 12 827 71 77.7 Murphy Colgan 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Killarney - Thursday, 22 August 2019

12:20 AM - Bunkers Bar Handicap (1780m)

01 Cerberus 5/1: 3 15 5 Feb'09  95L 59.0 59.0

12:55 AM - Sea L odge Waterville Handicap (1780m)

02 Red Striker 2/1: 10 6 11 Dec'l5 7.2L 63.0 60.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
142.0 74.0
136.0 61.6

Form
Score

94.0

78.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

78

72

Factor

89.0 O'Brien

67.6 Lyons

Jockey

Crosse

Keane

Age

3C

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 22 August 2019

2:05PM - ROBERT OATLEY MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

08 Rome 4/2: 4 11 10 Mar'19 132L 57.0 58.0
3:50 PM - EASY LANE CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Illuminaire 4/2: 16 13 1 Oct '18 58.0
4:25PM - POLYTRACK ROWLEY MILE (1600m)

06 All Too Soon 10/3: 24 1 7 Apr'19  24L 585 55.5

02 Destiny'sKiss 37/23: 98 2 8 Jun'l9 145L 625 56.0

04 Gaulois 11/6: 26 3 4 Jul '19 0.8L 555 545

01 DucaValentinois  26/9: 48 4 8 Jun'19 19L 600 545

08 LoveShack Baby  2/1:25 5 1 Jan'19 54.0

05 Mr Garcia 3/1: 17 6 8 Sep'l8  6.4L 605 54.0

10 No Escape 2/1: 36 7 3 Jun'19 09L 57.0 54.0

03 Brimham Rocks 20/4: 24 8 20 Nov'18 14.7L 530 51.0

07 Supernova 2/1:8 9 6 Mar'19  21L 53.0 54.0

09 LacChicaBella 4/2:21 10 1 Aug '19 52.0
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Wt
Now

56.5
58.0

54.0
59.0

55.5
60.0

55.5
54.0
55.5
54.0
54.0

Fred Months
Factor Ide
136 5
9

-34 4
6.7 2
0.0 1
-24 1
7

-2.5 11
-3.8 1
151 9
3.7 5
16 0

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

23

14

[ 26 BNl 6) N

©

Factor

24.6

13.0

Trainer

Snowden

Newnham

Payne
Pride

Cummings
Cummings
Pfieffer
Lees

Croft
Waller
Hawkes
Pride

Jockey

Rawiller

Parr

Berry
Parr

Clark
Bowman
Boss
Collett
Jnr
McEvoy
Avdulla
King

Age

3C

am

5M
11

5G
8G
5G
G
7G
6G
5H
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Moe - Thursday, 22 August 2019

4:30 PM - L adbrokes Odds Boost BM 64 Handicap (1000m)
02 Breaker of Chains 2/1: 33 9 1 Jul '17 59.0 61.0 16 116 2 10.6 Francese Douglas 6G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 22 August 2019

5:48PM - A1LOCKSMITH HANDICAP (1000m)

09 Schimmel

2/1: 13

1

1

Aug '19

6:27 PM - BOWDEN SELECT HANDICAP (1500m)

13 Frosty Heart

1/1: 20

13

4

Jul '18

56.0

43L 56.0 61.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

56.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle

16 0
8.6

Form
Score

3.6

25.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

12

Factor

2.6 Jordan

21.6 Jordan

Jockey

Bennett

Bennett

Age

aM

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Chepstow - Thursday, 22 August 2019

11:15 PM - PTL Fillies Handicap (1774m)
08 Chiavari 2/1: 16 11 13 Jul'18  27.8L 59.0 59.0 129.0 82.1 12 1061 95 93.1 Dunn Marsh 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

York - Thursday, 22 August 2019

11:25 PM - GoffsUK Premier Yearling Stakes (1320m)
12 Sermon 5/3: 4 10 2 Feb'11 22L 59.0 600 1260 551 67.1 57 65.1 Dascombe Kingscote 2G
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Tote Horse

12:00 AM - Clipper Logistics Handicap (1732m)

03 Wheat's The Story

1:15 AM - British EBF & Sir Henry Cecil Galtres Stakes (Fillies And Mares' Listed) (2608m)

07 Frosty

Score/Starts
: Wins

7/1:19

2/1:3

Barrier

14

3

Last

Last

Place Race

York - Friday, 23 August 2019

11

4

Mar '16

Jul '11

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

6.8L 58.0 580 1320

18L 570 57.0 1240
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
64.2

53.8

Form
Score

89.2

60.8

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

75

57

Factor

782 Dagleish

56.8 O'Brien

Jockey

Fanning

Moore

Age

5G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Chepstow - Friday, 23 August 2019

1:30 AM - Peter Villars Handicap (3960m)
08 Demophon 5/3: 25 11 4 Dec'12 32L 520 570 1250 639 789 67 74.9 Flook Silva 5G
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